

## PURCHASE ORDER

Page 1 of 2

Seller Meyer Hardware Inc. South Hollow Road London UK		Purchase order number 4500004875						
		Date 2001-12-17		Seller's reference				
		Buyer's reference		Other reference				
Consignee IDES Retail INC US West Chester Pike Parsippany, NY US		Buyer IDES Retail INC US West Chester Pike Parsippany, NY US						
		Buyer's bank						
		Country of origin		Country of destination US				
Mode of transport	Date of despatch	Terms of delivery		Location				
Means of transport	Place of despatch	Time of delivery		Transport Charges				
Vessel/flight No.	Place of loading	Terms of payment		Currency of payment USD				
Place of discharge	Place of delivery							
Shipping marks	Container Nr.	Number and kind of packages; description of goods		Total gross wt(Kg) 50	Total cube(m3) 7			
Item	Description	Quantity U/M	Unit price	Amount				
1 of 10	Tuner X300A	10	350.00	3,500.00				
2 of 10	Tuner X300C	6	250.00	1,500.00				
3 of 10	Tuner X300E	2	420.00	840.00				
4 of 10	Tuner X300G	7	1,350.00	9,450.00				
5 of 10	Tuner X300I	7	175.37	1,227.59				
6 of 10	Tuner X300K	3	350.00	1,050.00				
7 of 10	Tuner X300M	1	325.00	325.00				
Invoice clauses			Total amount USD 24,642.59					
<div style="border: 1px solid black; height: 100px; width: 100%;"></div>								
						Name of signatory		
						Place of issue		
Signature								

220order.xsl \$Revision: 1.54 \$ \$Date: 2003/01/25 15:02:14 \$ http://www.CraneSoftwrights.com/links/res-ubif.htm

## PURCHASE ORDER

Page 2 of 2

Seller Meyer Hardware Inc. South Hollow Road London UK		Purchase order number 4500004875			
		Date 2001-12-17		Seller's reference	
		Buyer's reference		Other reference	
Consignee IDES Retail INC US West Chester Pike Parsippany, NY US		Buyer IDES Retail INC US West Chester Pike Parsippany, NY US			
		Buyer's bank			
		Country of origin		Country of destination US	
Mode of transport	Date of despatch	Terms of delivery		Location	
Means of transport	Place of despatch	Time of delivery		Transport Charges	
Vessel/flight No.	Place of loading	Terms of payment		Currency of payment USD	
Place of discharge	Place of delivery				
Shipping marks	Container Nr.	Number and kind of packages; description of goods		Total gross wt(Kg) 50	Total cube(m3) 7
Item	Description	Quantity U/M	Unit price	Amount	
8 of 10	Tuner X300P	2	350.00	700.00	
9 of 10	Tuner X300Q	4	550.00	2,200.00	
10 of 10	Tuner X300S	11	350.00	3,850.00	
Invoice clauses			Total amount USD 24,642.59		
<div> <div>Name of signatory</div> <div>Place of issue</div> <div>Signature</div> </div>					